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Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden

2014 1IHF Ice Hockey World Championship
in Minsk, Belarus, during May 7-26 2014

TRE KRONOR

Date Time Activity Venue

Wed. May 7 10.00 Assembly with coffee Best Western Plus Sthim/Bromma
12.00 Departure to Minsk, charter flight: TF907 Bromma Airport
14.45 Arrival Minsk National Airport

Truck to arena and bus to hotel (1 h) Minsk National Airport

16.15 Check in and lunch Renaissance Minsk Hotel
17.15 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
18.45-20.15 Ice practice Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
21.00 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
21.30 Dinner Renaissance Hotel

Thu. May 8 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Renaissance Hotel
09.00 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
10.30-11.30 Ice practice Chizhovka Arena, main rink
12.30 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
13.00 Lunch Renaissance Hotel

Head Coach 15.00-16.00 TRIM Meeting Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2 floor

Media Manager 15.00-16.00 Media Managers Meeting Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2" floor

Doctor 15.00-16.00 Medical Personnel Meeting Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2" floor

Team Manager 15.00-16.00 Pass Control Meeting Hotel Victoria Olimo, Conference Hall

Team Manager 16.00-18.00 Directorate Meeting No. 1 Hotel Victoria Olimo, Conference Hall
16.30 Snack Renaissance Hotel
17.15 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
18.45-20.00 Ice Practice Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
21.00 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
21.30 Dinner Renaissance Hotel

Fri. May 9 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Renaissance Hotel
09.00 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
10.30-11.30 Ice practice Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
12.30 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
13.00 Lunch Renaissance Hotel
17.30 Dinner Renaissance Hotel
21.00 Evening snack Renaissance Hotel

Sat. May 10 06.30-08.00 Breakfast Renaissance Hotel
08.00 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
09.30-10.00 Ice Practice Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
10.45 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
11.15 Lunch Renaissance Hotel
13.45-14.15 Pre game snack with pasta Renaissance Hotel
14.15 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
16.45 GAME SWE - DEN Chizhovka Arena
19.45 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
20.15 Dinner Renaissance Hotel

Sun. May 11 07.30-09.30 Breakfast Renaissance Hotel
09.30 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
11.00-11.30 Ice Practice Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
12.15 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
12.45 Lunch Renaissance Hotel
17.30-18.15 Pre game snack with pasta Renaissance Hotel
18.15 Bus to arena Renaissance Hotel
20.45 GAME SWE - CZE Chizhovka Arena
23.45 Bus to hotel Chizhovka Arena
00.15 Dinner Renaissance Hotel



Mon. May 12

Tue. May 13

Wed. May 14

Thu. May 15

Fri. May 16

Sat. May 17

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-12.00
13.00
13.30
18.00
21.30

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-11.30
12.15
12.45
17.30-18.15
18.15
20.45
23.45
00.15

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-12.00
13.00
13.30
18.00
21.30

08.00-10.15
10.15
11.45-12.15
13.00
13.30
17.30-18.15
18.15
20.45
23.45
00.15

08.00-10.15
10.15
11.45-12.15
13.00
13.30
17.30-18.15
18.15
20.45
23.45
00.15

08.00-10.30
11.00
12.30-13.30
14.30
15.00
19.00
22.00

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta

Bus to arena

GAME NOR - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SWE - FRA
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SWE - SVK
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena, main rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena, main rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena, main rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
Chizhovka Arena
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel



Sun. May 18

Mon. May 19

Tue. May 20

Wed. May 21

¢
Sun. May 25

Mon. May 26

Team host
Hotel

Minsk

Renaissance Minsk Hotel, Dzerzhinsky Avenue 1 E, Minsk 220036, Belarus

06.30-08.00
08.00
09.30-10.00
10.45
11.15
13.45-14.15
14.15
16.45
19.45
20.15

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-11.30
12.15
12.45
17.30-18.15
18.15
20.45
2345
00.15

08.00-10.30
11.00
12.30-13.30
14.30
15.00
19.00
22.00

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME CAN - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME ITA - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Schedule depending on results

TBA
TBA
12.20
13.05

Breakfast and check out

Bus and truck to Minsk Airport TF908
Departure to Stockholm

Arrival

Home journeys

Ms Darya Tryhubava

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, main rink

Chizhovka Arena

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena
Chizhovka Arena

Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, main rink

Chizhovka Arena

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Chizhovka Arena
Chizhovka Arena

Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Chizhovka Arena, practice rink

Chizhovka Arena

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Renaissance Hotel
Renaissance Hotel

Minsk National Airport

Bromma Airport



