

Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden 2014 IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship in Minsk, Belarus, during May 7-26 2014



Date	Time	Activity	Venue
Wed. May 7	10.00 12.00 14.45	Assembly with coffee Departure to Minsk, charter flight: TF907 Arrival	Best Western Plus Sthlm/Bromma Bromma Airport Minsk National Airport
	14.40	Truck to arena and bus to hotel (1 h)	Minsk National Airport
	16.15	Check in and lunch	Renaissance Minsk Hotel
	17.15	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	18.45-20.15	Ice practice	Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
	21.00	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	21.30	Dinner	Renaissance Hotel
Thu. May 8	07.00-09.00	Breakfast	Renaissance Hotel
•	09.00	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	10.30-11.30	Ice practice	Chizhovka Arena, main rink
	12.30	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	13.00	Lunch	Renaissance Hotel
Head Coach Media Manager Doctor	15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00	TRIM Meeting Media Managers Meeting Medical Personnel Meeting	Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2 nd floor Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2 nd floor Hotel Victoria Olimo, 2 nd floor
Team Manager Team Manager	15.00-16.00 16.00-18.00	Pass Control Meeting Directorate Meeting No. 1	Hotel Victoria Olimo, Conference Hall Hotel Victoria Olimo, Conference Hall
	16.30	Snack	Renaissance Hotel
	17.15	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	18.45-20.00	Ice Practice	Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
	21.00	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	21.30	Dinner	Renaissance Hotel
Fri. May 9	07.00-09.00	Breakfast	Renaissance Hotel
•	09.00	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	10.30-11.30	Ice practice	Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
	12.30	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	13.00	Lunch	Renaissance Hotel
	17.30	Dinner	Renaissance Hotel
	21.00	Evening snack	Renaissance Hotel
Sat. May 10	06.30-08.00	Breakfast	Renaissance Hotel
	08.00	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	09.30-10.00	Ice Practice	Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
	10.45	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	11.15	Lunch	Renaissance Hotel
	13.45-14.15 14.15	Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel
	16.45	GAME SWE - DEN	Chizhovka Arena
	19.45	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	20.15	Dinner	Renaissance Hotel
Sun. May 11	07.30-09.30	Breakfast	Renaissance Hotel
Outil May 11	09.30	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	11.00-11.30	Ice Practice	Chizhovka Arena, practice rink
	12.15	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	12.45	Lunch	Renaissance Hotel
	17.30-18.15	Pre game snack with pasta	Renaissance Hotel
	18.15	Bus to arena	Renaissance Hotel
	20.45	GAME SWE - CZE	Chizhovka Arena
	23.45	Bus to hotel	Chizhovka Arena
	00.15	Dinner	Renaissance Hotel

Mon. May 12	07.30-09.30 09.30 11.00-12.00 13.00 13.30 18.00 21.30	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, practice rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel
Tue. May 13	07.30-09.30 09.30 11.00-11.30 12.15 12.45 17.30-18.15 18.15 20.45 23.45 00.15	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena GAME NOR - SWE Bus to hotel Dinner	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, main rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel
Wed. May 14	07.30-09.30 09.30 11.00-12.00 13.00 13.30 18.00 21.30	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, practice rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel
Thu. May 15	08.00-10.15 10.15 11.45-12.15 13.00 13.30 17.30-18.15 18.15 20.45 23.45 00.15	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena GAME SWE - FRA Bus to hotel Dinner	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, main rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel
Fri. May 16	08.00-10.15 10.15 11.45-12.15 13.00 13.30 17.30-18.15 18.15 20.45 23.45 00.15	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena GAME SWE - SVK Bus to hotel Dinner	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, main rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel
Sat. May 17	08.00-10.30 11.00 12.30-13.30 14.30 15.00 19.00 22.00	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, practice rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel

Sun. May 18	06.30-08.00 08.00 09.30-10.00 10.45 11.15 13.45-14.15 14.15 16.45 19.45 20.15	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena GAME CAN - SWE Bus to hotel Dinner	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, main rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel		
Mon. May 19	07.30-09.30 09.30 11.00-11.30 12.15 12.45 17.30-18.15 18.15 20.45 23.45 00.15	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Pre game snack with pasta Bus to arena GAME ITA - SWE Bus to hotel Dinner	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, main rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel		
Tue. May 20	08.00-10.30 11.00 12.30-13.30 14.30 15.00 19.00 22.00	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice Practice Bus to hotel Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Chizhovka Arena, practice rink Chizhovka Arena Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel		
Wed. May 21 ♀ Sun. May 25	Schedule depending on results				
Mon. May 26	TBA TBA 12.20 13.05	Breakfast and check out Bus and truck to Minsk Airport TF908 Departure to Stockholm Arrival Home journeys	Renaissance Hotel Renaissance Hotel Minsk National Airport Bromma Airport		

Team host Ms Darya Tryhubava

Hotel

Minsk

Renaissance Minsk Hotel, Dzerzhinsky Avenue 1 E, Minsk 220036, Belarus